Fein v.	City d	of Benicia	

	IN THE UNITED STA	TES DISTRICT COURT	
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA			
JASON FEIN, et al., o all similarly situated ir	n behalf of himself and) Case No. 2:16-cv-01461-MCE-CKD	
	laintiffs,) ORDER GRANTING JOINT	
V.	lainti115,) STIPULATION TO REQUEST EXTENSION OF FACT DISCOVERY	
CITY OF BENICIA,		CUTOFF FOR GOOD CAUSE	
D	efendant.		
Pursuant to the	stipulation of the parties an	nd good cause having been shown, the fact	
discovery cutoff date is	hereby continued until Au	agust 27, 2018 and all other dates in the scheduling	
order shall be adjusted a	accordingly.		
IT IS SO ORDI	ERED.		
Dated: June 13, 2018		11 DEB	
		Molan C.Y.	
		MORRISON C. ENGLAND, JR UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE	
ORDER GRANTING EXTENSIO	ON OF	FEIN, et al. v. CITY OF BENICIA	
DISCOVERY CUTOFF FOR GC	OOD CAUSE	1 Case No 2:16-cv-01461-MCE-CKD Dockets.Ju	ustia